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REAL ESTATE

- ALICANTE -

Tipo de vivienda : Villa

Localidad : Aspe
Dormitorios : 3

Barios : 3

info@realestate-alicante.com

Villa en Aspe -

Ref: LJ2363

Orientacion : Este

Vistas : Pool & Garden Views

www.realestate-alicante.com

Sup. vivienda :

Sup. parcela :

Precio
€395.000

159 m?
13240 m?

+34 605 748 093
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